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Report Cards/Progress Reports Sent Home

March 2024

May 2024 June 2024 July 2024

New Trimester Begins

PCA 2023/24 School Calendar

Schools & Offices Closed 
No School For Students - Professional Development Day

Student First Day and Last Day of School 
New Faculty Training Week 

Summer Office Hours  - School is not in session.  

April 2024

October 2023 November 2023

December 2023 February 2024

August 2023 September 2023

January 2024

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


Spring Break - Schools and Offices Closed
Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students
Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students

Schools and Offices Closed

Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students
Start of the New Trimester 
Report Cards Sent Home

Schools and Offices Closed
Schools and Offices Closed

Schools and Offices Closed
Progress Reports Sent Home

Professional Development for Teachers Online - Schools and Offices Closed
Schools and Offices Closed

Schools and Offices Closed

Schools and Offices Closed
Student First Day of School 
Schools and Offices Closed
Schools and Offices Closed

Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students

Regular Office Hours for Summer
New Faculty Training/Placeholder for Summer PD

Professional Development for Teachers - No Students
5:00PM - 7:00PM Teacher Meet and Greet 

Thursday, July 04, 2024

Friday, September 01, 2023
Monday, September 04, 2023

Friday, October 06, 2023
Monday, October 09, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023
November 22, 23, and 24, 2023

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Friday, March 08, 2024

Friday, March 08, 2024

August 1st - 18th
August 14th - 18th

Tuesday, November 07, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023

August 21st - 24th
Thursday, August 24, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023

Date Description

Parent Teacher Conferences - No School for StudentsReport Cards Provided at Conferences
Parent Teacher Conferences - No School for StudentsReport Cards Provided at Conferences

Schools and Offices Closed
Start of the New Trimester 
Schools and Offices Closed

Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students
Schools and Offices Closed
Progress Reports Sent Home

Professional Development for Teachers - No School for Students
Schools and Offices Closed

Monday, November 27, 2023
December 22, 2023  through January 2, 2024

Tuesday, January 03, 2023
Monday, January 15, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

April 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5, 2023

Friday, March 22, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Thursday, June 06, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024

Wednesday, June 05, 2024

Friday, March 29, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Schools and Offices Closed

Schools and Offices Closed
Last Student Day

Professional Development for Teachers - Last Teacher Day
Summer Office Hours Begin
Schools and Offices Closed
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